
2014-15 Full Moon  # 4

5 Feb 2015Race Date:

 

Div CorrectedFinish

Rank RatingBoat Name TimeTime Owner / Skipper Boat TypeSail No. Time

Elapsed

Behind

Seconds *

DIYC

Racer Cruiser PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:12:00   /   Dist.5.55 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 135 20:17:48 00:53:19Wing It Mike  Doyle Irwin 3901:05:48    43620

 2 135 20:22:39 00:58:10Lunacy Dave  Lorick Tartan 3701:10:39 52    198

Non Spin PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:12:00   /   Dist.5.55 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 153 20:18:55 00:52:46W T Flyer Daphne  Ullman Pearson 3001:06:55       97

 2 167 20:21:33 00:54:06Emotional Rescue Dave  Coffee C&C 3601:09:33 14  22268

 3 241 20:28:48 00:54:30Komus Rusty  Schenk Morgan 2401:16:48 19    283

 4 174 20:23:56 00:55:50Another Road Kevin  Fouche Heritage West Indies01:11:56 33   H100

Spinnaker PHRF Time on Distance   /   Start Time 19:05:00   /   Dist.6.52 n * Time Behind is Sec / Mile

 1 123 20:13:47 00:55:25Junior Frank  Selph Jr J2701:08:47    41186

 2 72 20:08:46 00:55:57Time Bandit George  Haynie J3501:03:46 5     73

 3 132 20:17:19 00:57:58Privateer Chris  Jones S2 9.101:12:19 23    282

 4 132 20:18:53 00:59:32Dr Bligh Mike  Maher S2 9.101:13:53 38     30

 5 132 20:21:16 01:01:55Forerunner Tim Ruman/  Frank Selph J3001:16:16 60  23656

RAF 7 99 20:20:19  Kicks Peter  Hartleb J92S 84     50
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Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Kelly Ferro   diyc.scorer@gmail.com
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